Update: August 1, 2022

(SNTURDAY) (FRIDAY — SUNDAY) (FRIDAY — SUNDAY)
BRIONZE PNCKAGE @ $3500 SILVER. PACKAGE @ $9,000 GOLD PACKAGE @ $11,000

10 Hour Rental 10 Hour Rental 10 Hour Rental
Kitchen Rental Kitchen Rental 1 Hour Rehearsal
Main Lobby Main Lobby Kitchen Rental
Bar Rental Bar Rental Main Lobby
Media Room Rental Bonus Room Rental Bar Rental
Dance Floor Media Room Rental Meeting Rooms 1& 2 Rental
Assortment of Tables Assortment of Tables Bonus Room Rental
Standard Folding Chairs 250 Gold Chiavari Chairs Media Room Rental
(uncovered) (or covered foldable chair) Assortment of Tables
Table Linen 250 Gold Chiavari Chairs
(napkins not included) (or covered foldable chair)
Dinnerware Table Linen
Dance Floor Dinnerware

Dance Floor
6-piece Stage
Standard Sheer 16ft Backdrop
2 Choices of Centerpieces
12 Uplights

MAIN HALL CAPACITY 1§ 330 SEATED BANQUET STYLE AND 500 SEATED CONFERENCE STYLE.
THE SILVERC AND GOLD PACKAGE [§ LIMITED TO 250 PEOPLE.
ADDITIONAL PEOPLE MAY BE ADD€ED FOR. UPCHARGE OF $22/PERSON.
TABLE LINEN INCLUDES: (25) 132-IN ROUND TABLE CLOTHS, (25) TABLE RUNNERS, (6)

RECTANGULAR TABLE CLOTHS, (2) 108-IN ROUND TABLE CLOTHS, (3) TABLE SKIRTS, (250) NAPKINS.
TABLEWARE INCLUDES: (250) DINNER PLATES, (250) DESSERT PLATES, (250) WATER GOBLETS, (250)
CHAMPAGNE GLASSES, (250) CUTLERY
ALL SET-UP AND BRIEAKDOWN MUST OCCUR DURING RENTAL TIME FRAME.

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR. COLOR SELECTIONS.

Take The Next Step & Book Your Event Today

4473 Covington Hwy, Decatur, GA 30035

Business hours: Tuesday — Friday from 10am — 5pm
www.grandroyaleevents.com e (404) 534 - 0067 e grandroyaleevents@gmail.com




Alternative Rates

Bronze Package

Monday — Thursday

Friday & Sunday
Siver Package

Monday — Thursday
Gold Package

Monday — Thursday

Special Rates
Repasts & Wakes

Bronze Package
Monday — Thursday
Friday & Sunday

Saturday
Repasts & Wakes

Silver Package
Monday — Sunday

$2,900
$3,100

$8,500

$10,500

$2,700
$2,900
$3,100

$8,500

Flat Rates with Package Rentals

Bonus Room add-on

Room 1 add-on
Room 2 add-on
Room 1 & 2 add-on
Office Suite add-on

Hourly Facilities Rental Rate

(4-hour Min)
Main Hall (Hourly)
Main Lobby (Kitchen included)
Meeting Rooms (Kitchen Not Included)
Meeting Room 1
Meeting Room 2
Meeting room 1 & 2
Bonus Room
Office Suite
Kitchen

Required Expenses
Damage Deposit (Refundable):
Main Hall
All Other Rooms
Police Fee (per officer):

Updated:August 1,2022

$250

$175
$300
$475
$375

S375/hr
$250/hr

S75/hr
$125/hr
$200/hr
S175/hr
$250/hr

S75/hr

$500
$250
$400

Rental Equipment

Dance Floor (Adjustment/Removal) $300
Stage $40/piece
Backdrop & Drapes
Pole $35 each
Draping Prices Varied

Velvet Ropes

Chrome Stand S5 each

Velvet Rope $7 each
Easels $35 each
Chiavari Chairs S6 each
King & Queen Chair S150 each
Love Sofa S250
Podium $150
8x8 ft Plain Grass Wall S150 each
Uplights $30 each

Linen & Decor

Round Table Cover (6ft) $19.00
Round Table Cover (4ft) $17.00
Round Table Cover Spandex $20.00
Rectangular Table Cover (8ft) $21.00
Rectangular Table Cover Spandex: $23.00
High Bar Spandex Cover $17.00
Table Overlays $8.00
Table Runner $3.00
Napkins $3.50
Chair Covers $3.00
Sashes $1.50

Centerpieces

Prices Varied

*Setup Labor is 40% of Rental Price*

Tableware Rental

Water Goblets $2.50
Champagne Glass $2.50
Porcelain Plate $2.50
Charger $2.50
Fork, Spoon, & Knife $2.50
Cake plate $3.00
Chrome Plate Cover $3.00
Hot Box $85.00 each

*Setup Labor is 40% of Rental Price*

All prices listed above are subject to change. Please
address all questions to Grand Royale Event Center
Management. Any and all agreements made must
be stated in the contract in-order to be valid. No
verbal agreement will be honored at any time.
Rentals are confirmed when contract is signed and
25% deposit is paid. Your deposit is nonrefundable.




