

EVENTS CENTER



(SATURDAY)

BRONZE PACKAGE • \$3500



(FRIDAY - SUNDAY) SILVER PACKAGE • \$9,000

10 Hour Rental Kitchen Rental Main Lobby Bar Rental Media Room Rental Dance Floor Assortment of Tables Standard Folding Chairs (uncovered) 10 Hour Rental Kitchen Rental Main Lobby Bar Rental Bonus Room Rental Media Room Rental Assortment of Tables 250 Gold Chiavari Chairs (or covered foldable chair) Table Linen (napkins not included) Dinnerware Dance Floor



(FRIDAY - SUNDAY) GOLD PACKAGE • \$11,000

10 Hour Rental 1 Hour Rehearsal Kitchen Rental Main Lobby Bar Rental Meeting Rooms 1& 2 Rental Bonus Room Rental Media Room Rental Assortment of Tables 250 Gold Chiavari Chairs (or covered foldable chair) Table Linen Dinnerware Dance Floor 6-piece Stage Standard Sheer 16ft Backdrop 2 Choices of Centerpieces 12 Uplights

MAIN HALL CAPACITY IS 330 SEATED BANQUET STYLE AND 500 SEATED CONFERENCE STYLE. THE SILVER AND GOLD PACKAGE IS LIMITED TO 250 PEOPLE. ADDITIONAL PEOPLE MAY BE ADDED FOR UPCHARGE OF \$22/PERSON. TABLE LINEN INCLUDES: (25) I32-IN ROUND TABLE CLOTHS, (25) TABLE RUNNERS, (6) RECTANGULAR TABLE CLOTHS, (2) 108-IN ROUND TABLE CLOTHS, (3) TABLE SKIRTS, (250) NAPKINS. TABLEWARE INCLUDES: (250) DINNER PLATES, (250) DESSERT PLATES, (250) WATER GOBLETS, (250) CHAMPAGNE GLASSES, (250) CUTLERY ALL SET-UP AND BREAKDOWN MUST OCCUR DURING RENTAL TIME FRAME.

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR COLOR SELECTIONS.

Take The Next Step & Book Your Event Today

4473 Covington Hwy, Decatur, GA 30035 Business hours: Tuesday – Friday from 10am – 5pm www.grandroyaleevents.com ● (404) 534 – 0067 ● grandroyaleevents@gmail.com

Alternative Rates

Bronze Package	
Monday – Thursday	\$2,900
Friday & Sunday	\$3,100
Siver Package	
Monday – Thursday	\$8,500
Gold Package	
Monday – Thursday	\$10,500

Special Rates

Repasts & Wakes

Bronze Package	
Monday – Thursday	\$2,700
Friday & Sunday	\$2,900
Saturday	\$3,100
Repasts & Wakes	
Silver Package	
Monday – Sunday	\$8,500

Flat Rates with Package Rentals

Bonus Room add-on	\$250
Room 1 add-on	\$175
Room 2 add-on	\$300
Room 1 & 2 add-on	\$475
Office Suite add-on	\$375

Hourly Facilities Rental Rate (4-hour Min)

Main Hall (Hourly)	\$375/hr
Main Lobby (Kitchen included)	\$250/hr
Meeting Rooms (Kitchen Not Included)	
Meeting Room 1	\$75/hr
Meeting Room 2	\$125/hr
Meeting room 1 & 2	\$200/hr
Bonus Room	\$175/hr
Office Suite	\$250/hr
Kitchen	\$75/hr

Required Expenses

Damage Deposit (Refundable):	
Main Hall	\$500
All Other Rooms	\$250
Police Fee (per officer):	\$400

Rental Equipment

Rental Equipment		
Dance Floor (Adjustment/Removal)	\$300	
Stage	\$40/piece	
Backdrop & Drapes		
Pole	\$35 each	
Draping	Prices Varied	
Velvet Ropes		
Chrome Stand	\$5 each	
Velvet Rope	\$7 each	
Easels	\$35 each	
Chiavari Chairs	\$6 each	
King & Queen Chair	\$150 each	
Love Sofa	\$250	
Podium	\$150	
8x8 ft Plain Grass Wall	\$150 each	
Uplights	\$30 each	
Linen & Decor		
Round Table Cover (6ft)	\$19.00	
Round Table Cover (4ft)	\$17.00	
Round Table Cover Spandex	\$20.00	
Rectangular Table Cover (8ft)	\$21.00	
Rectangular Table Cover Spandex:	\$23.00	
High Bar Spandex Cover	\$17.00	
Table Overlays	\$8.00	
Table Runner	\$3.00	
Napkins	\$3.50	
Chair Covers	\$3.00	
Sashes	\$1.50	
Centerpieces	Prices Varied	
Setup Labor is 40% of Rental Price		
Tableware Rental		
Water Goblets	\$2.50	
Champagne Glass	\$2.50	
Porcelain Plate	\$2.50	
Charger	\$2.50	
Fork, Spoon, & Knife	\$2.50	
Cake plate	\$3.00	
Chrome Plate Cover Hot Box	\$3.00 \$85.00 opch	
	\$85.00 each	

Setup Labor is 40% of Rental Price

All prices listed above are subject to change. Please address all questions to Grand Royale Event Center Management. Any and all agreements made must be stated in the contract in-order to be valid. No verbal agreement will be honored at any time. Rentals are confirmed when contract is signed and 25% deposit is paid. Your deposit is nonrefundable.